
TEAMS OF FOUR $900     S
PECIALTY TEAMS $500*

NOVEMBER 10TH,2021

NOVEMBER 10TH,2021

8415 FM 311

SPRING BRANCH, TX

*FIRST RESPONDER, VETERAN,

YOUTH TEAMS: SEE SPONSOR

FORM FOR DETAILS

12:30PM - REGISTRATION
1:45 PM - SAFETY MEETING

2:00 PM - START TIME
5:00 PM - FOOD & DRINKS 

SPONSORED BY

SPONSORSHIP

SPONSORSHIP

OPPORTUNITIES

OPPORTUNITIES

AVAILABLE
AVAILABLE

SCAN TO REGISTER



AND TEAM OPPORTUNITIES

AND TEAM OPPORTUNITIES

REGISTRATION DEADLINE:REGISTRATION DEADLINE:   NOVEMBER 3, 2021NOVEMBER 3, 2021

TITLE SPONSORTITLE SPONSOR    - $10,000:- $10,000:  

COMPANY PRESENCE AND SIGNAGE AT STATION, 2 TUMBLERS

SANITATION SPONSOR (5) - $250SANITATION SPONSOR (5) - $250  
COMBINED SIGNAGE AT EACH LOCATION, 2 TUMBLERS

 *PROVIDED BY SPONSOR

ADULT TEAMS - $900ADULT TEAMS - $900SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE:SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: OCTOBER 1, 2021 OCTOBER 1, 2021

SPONSORSHIP
SPONSORSHIP  

HAT SPONSORHAT SPONSOR    - $2,500:- $2,500:  

TUMBLER SPONSORTUMBLER SPONSOR    - $2,500:- $2,500:  

AWARD SPONSOR (4) - $1,500AWARD SPONSOR (4) - $1,500  
(1) 4-PERSON TEAM, TUMBLER FOR EACH TEAM MEMBER, RECOGNIZED DURING AWARDS CEREMONY,
PROMOTIONAL ITEM FOR GIFT BAGS*

GIFT BAG SPONSOR (3) - $1,000GIFT BAG SPONSOR (3) - $1,000  
COMPANY LOGO ON GIFT BAGS, 4 TUMBLERS, PROMOTIONAL ITEM FOR GIFT BAGS*.

SPECIALTY TEAM SPONSOR (26) - $500SPECIALTY TEAM SPONSOR (26) - $500  
(1) 4-PERSON 1ST RESPONDER, VETERAN OR YOUTH TEAM, SPONSOR NAME ON CART, TUMBLERS FOR EACH TEAM
MEMBER PLUS 2 ADDITIONAL TUMBLERS FOR SPONSOR.

HOSPITALITY SPONSOR (4) - $500HOSPITALITY SPONSOR (4) - $500  
SIGNAGE ON SERVING TABLES, EVENT SPACE, 2 TUMBLERS

STATION SPONSOR (15) - $250STATION SPONSOR (15) - $250  

(1) 4-PERSON TEAM, MEALS, DRINK TICKETS, SNACKS &
TOURNAMENT PRIZES, RAFFLE TICKET, GIFT BAG

SPECIALTY TEAMS - $500SPECIALTY TEAMS - $500
(1) 4-PERSON TEAM IN WHICH EACH PLAYER IS A FIRST RESPONDER,

VETERAN OR YOUTH, MEALS, DRINK TICKETS, SNACKS &
TOURNAMENT PRIZES, RAFFLE TICKET, GIFT BAG & CART

4 PERSON CART - $1254 PERSON CART - $125
MUST RESERVE CART BY NOVEMBER 3, 2021

BULVERDE SPRING BRANCH ACTIVITY CENTER, 830-438-3111, WWW.BSBAC.COM

(A 501(C)-3 NON-PROFIT ORGANIZATION) 

ALL PROCEEDS WILL SUPPORTALL PROCEEDS WILL SUPPORT

COURSE SPONSORCOURSE SPONSOR    - $5,000:- $5,000:  

THANK YOU M&S ENGINEERINGTHANK YOU M&S ENGINEERING

THANK YOU URBAN CONCRETETHANK YOU URBAN CONCRETE

THANK YOU YANTIS & BELLE OAKSTHANK YOU YANTIS & BELLE OAKS

THANK YOU MARKSMAN & FORD OFTHANK YOU MARKSMAN & FORD OF
  BOERNEBOERNE


